PILM	m7758
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700255943607
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/28/1401002007 **78.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	SINSECICE IN CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORTING STAT

1

;

R HARIY

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
ENERGETIC RETIREMENT ENDEAVORS, INC.	• •
	Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name
Signature	Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search
Requested by: SETH 01/27/14	Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time Walk-In Will Pick Up	UCC 11 Seatch UCC 11 Retrieval Courier

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



The name of the corporation shall be: Energetic Retirement Endeavors, Inc.

PRINCIPAL OFFICE ARTICLE II

Principal street address

Mailing address, if different is:

7902 Beasley Rd.

Tampa, FL 33615

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

to conduct any and all lawfull business for which corporations can be organized

(other than banking business or trust company business) not prohibited to

a corporation engaging in such profession by applicable laws and regulation of

the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 100

ARTICLE V INIT	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	S
Name and Title	Daniel Bonilla, Pres/Director	Name and Title:
Address	7002 Reasley Rd	Address:
	Tampa, FL 33615	
Name and Title:	Laura Bonilla,Secretary/Treasurer/Director	Name and Title:
Address	7902 Beasley Rd.	Address:
	Tampa, FL 33615	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		Address:

		(
Name	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addr	CSS	Address:
	<u>_</u>	
ARTICLE VI The name and	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Daniel Bonilla	
Address:	7902 Beasley Rd.	
	Tampa, FL 33615	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and</u>	I INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Daniel Bonilla	
Address:	7902 Beasley Rd.	
	Tampa, FL 33615	
	Tam familiar with and accept the appointment	process for the above stated corporation at the place desits as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here e Department of State constitutes a third degree	in are true. I am aware that the false information subm e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Lan	Required Signature/Incorporator	